	84 <u>6:12</u>	A: E 88399	
(FE			
Y	TITLE & ESCROW, INC.		
10r	0 Main Street Imath Falls, Oregon 97601 03) 884-5137		
	DEED	OF FULL RE	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
	The undersigned as Trustee or Successor	Trustee under that	cartain Trust Deed described as follows:
	Dated : April 25, 1	9 7 9 R	OCOLGBO : JOIN
	Fee Number : 71210		Boolt: M79 Page: 17624
	County Of : Klamath		
2 114	State Of : Oregon		1111 M Boettner
53	이 좀 제공을 즐 것 같은 것이 가지 않는 것을 것 같아요. 가슴을	- 1993년 <u>- 201</u> 2년 1월 1993년 1월 19 1월 1993년 1월 1 1월 1993년 1월 1	Jill M Boettner
FEI3	Trustee : ASPEN TITLE &		rvices Inc., a California Corporation Trustee
386	그 것 같은 물질이 한 것 같아. 방법에 다니 한 것 같은 것 같아.	Truck Dec	ad a written request to reconcert
	having received from the bolt tions secured by the Trust Deed have t	tion fully satisfied Interest which wa	ed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the called coes hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the s heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
	of Trust.		
	Date : February	23, 1988	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
			EN Warlans Y. Addington
			<u> </u>
	Stale Of Oregon) SS	
	County Of Klamath		
	<u>February 23</u> ,19 <u>88</u> .	maslene	T. Addreaten Tincia Corporation
	Personally appeared duly sworn did say that he is the /	Assistant Secretar	y of Aspen Title & Estimate of Directors and he
	and that said instrument to b	e its voluntary act	and deed.
	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL	•	Before Me Benerster
	₩.W. & J.M. Boettner 45-180 Mahalani Pl #	15	Notary Public for Oregon 12-17-91 My Commission Expines: (Seal)
	Kaneohe, Hi 96744		
	STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF R	LAMATH: SS.	the <u>-23rd</u> day
	Filed for record at request of	Aspen 110 83 at 2:17	$\frac{12 \& Escrow, Inc.}{0} the \underline{2310} day$ $\frac{7}{2} o'clock \underline{P} M., and duly recorded in Vol. \underline{M88}, on Page \underline{2572}$ $\frac{12}{2} o'n Page \underline{2572} o'n Page 2$
	of <u>February</u> A.D., 19	Mortgages	son Page2517 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk ByFRAM
	解释 다 동네들은 다 나는 일 때문 것이라. 이 문 방문을 만들었다.		그 수도 가지에 있는 것 같아요. 여행 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 사람이 있는 것 같아요. 한 것 같아요. 이 사람 수집에서
	FEE \$5.00		

and a second s